Załącznik Nr 1
do Zarządzenie Nr 3/06
z dnia 06.02.2006 r.
WYDATKI
	Dz.
	Rozdz.
	§
	Wyszczególnienie
	Zwiększenie
	Zmniejszenie
	Plan po zmianach

	926
	
	
	Kultura Fizyczna i Sport
	6.700
	6.700
	100.000

	
	92695
	
	Pozostała działalność
	6.700
	6.700
	100.000

	
	
	4170
	Wynagrodzenie bezosobowe
	6.700
	
	9.700

	
	
	4210
	Materiały i wyposażenie
	
	6.700
	6.100

	
	
	
	Razem:
	6.700
	6.700
	17.556.219


